
 
 
 
 
 

HOLIDAY DATES 2019/2020 
 

    School closes    School opens 
    
Summer    Friday 19 July 2019              Tuesday 3 September 2019 
      
October half term  Friday 25 October 2019          Monday 4 November 2019 
 
Christmas   Friday 20 December 2019                 Monday 6 January 2020 
 
Spring Half Term  Friday 14 February 2020                 Monday 24 February 2020 
 
Easter    Friday 3 April 2020                      Monday 20 April 2020 
 
May Day   Friday 8 May 2020  
 
Summer Half Term  Friday 22 May 2020             Monday 1 June 2020 
 
Summer   Friday 17 July 2020                     Tuesday 1 September 2020 
 
Teacher Training Days 
Monday 2 September 2019 
Friday 25 October 2019 
Monday 6 January 2020 
Monday 1 June 2020 
 
Please note we do not have a Teacher Training Day on Monday 4th November 2019 as 
stated on the Northumberland County Council Website 
 


